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MILTENBURG P MONTESA e NED
\ \ 68 219 ‘
20 MOERMAN EDDY MONTESA e NED
13 107 ‘ 5 115 15 119 ‘ 27 193 19 166 ‘ 16 114 21 106 ‘ 21 147 ‘
VAN ENCKEVORT PETER FANTIC e NED
25 135 ‘ 22 168 39 202 \ 41 168 \
WEYERS JOHN MONTESA e NED
43 185 ‘ 53 226 \
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| SPAIN | BELGIUM | G.BRITAIN | IRELAND | FRANCE | GERMANYl USA | CANADA | AUSTRIA | ITALY | FINLAND | SWEDEN |
oLoT BILSTAIN MERTHYR TYDFIL NEWTOWNARDS | RAZES O0SNABRUCK WATKINS GLEN OWEND SOUND HEINRICH WEITRA COURMAYEUR ESP0OO LERUM
2x 21 3x 18 2x 21 3x 15 3x 16 3x 15 3x 14 2x 21 3x 15 3x 15 2x 24 2x 21
18/03 11/03 18/03 24/03 08/04 15/04 10/06 17/06 01/07 06/07 02/09 09/09
SPA & Spain - Espagne
BUSSOT JOSE =] spa
2 ®f [ . { [ 1 [ [ ]
CASAS CARLOS MERLIN SPA
e w0 - f{ 1 1 [ 1 ]
12 CODINA ANDREU MONTESA -
5 79 ‘ 10 126 118 12 177 ‘ ‘ 12 100 ‘ 4 47 ‘ 17 164 ‘ 9 88 ‘ ‘ 27 144 ‘ 10 160
CORCHS MARCELINO FANTIC -
24 133 ‘ \ \ \ \ \ 51 195 \ \
26 FREIXAS JUAN MERLIN SPA
‘ 26 175 124 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 26 113 ‘ 23 151 ‘ 18 124 ‘ 15 162
7 GALLACH LLUIS MERLIN == spa
8 87 ‘ 31 193 96 15 179 \ 7 128 \ 8 91 ‘ 6 55 \ 12 150 \ 4 70 \ 7 107 \ 15 121 \ 9 157
GARCIA RONALD MONTESA == spa
‘ 47 217 149 31 200 \ \ 25 145 ‘ \ \ 35 138 \ 40 175 \ \
17 GORGOT ANTONIO JJKOBAS == spa
10 90 ‘ 11 133 130 \ 14 152 \ 6 90 ‘ \ \ \ \ \
OLLE PEDRO BETA == spa
21 132 ‘ 144 37 206 ‘ 32 195 ‘ 27 156 ‘ ‘ ‘ 38 148 ‘ 41 176 ‘ ‘
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2x21 3x 18 2x21 3x15 3x 16 3x15 3x 14 2x21 3x15 3x15 2x24 2x21
18/03 11/03 18/03 24/03 08/04 15/04 10/06 17/06 01/07 06/07 02/09 09/09
| E—
RENALES GABINO JJKOBAS SPA
‘ ‘ 20 162 ‘ 16 180 28 189 22 132 27 116 17 138 ‘ 17 124 ‘ 18 169
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2x21 3x 18 2x21 3x15 3x 16 3x15 3x 14 2x21 3x15 3x15 2x24 2x21
18/03 11/03 18/03 24/03 08/04 15/04 10/06 17/06 01/07 06/07 02/09 09/09
Il )
SWE u mmm Sweden - Suede
ADIELSSON MATS AMSTRONG B = SWE
\ \ \ \ 39 192
ADIELSSON OLOF AMSTRONG B = SWE
35 158 ‘ 32 193 158 \ 30 198 30 158 \ \ 44 172 \
ALMQVIST PETER FANTIC B = SWE
‘ \ 55 190 \ 57 205 48 182 \ 35 190
15 ANDERSSON JONNY YAMAHA B = SWE
11 104 ‘ 13 138 113 ‘ 18 183 165 ‘ 10 94 8 58 ‘ 10 148 15 95 ‘ 12 117 ‘
ANDERSSON KENNETH B = SWE
‘ \ 50 225 \ ‘ ‘
ANDERSSON TOMMY FANTIC B = SWE
\ \ ‘ 47 181 ‘
AX STELLAN FANTIC B = SWE
‘ \ 47 163 \ \
BERGGREN PER swm B = SWE
\ \ \ \ 44 199
HERMANSSON JAN YAMAHA B = SWE
\ \ \ 22 133 \ 27 185
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| SPAIN

USA

| BELGIUM | G.BRITAIN | IRELAND | FRANCE | GERMANY |

| CANADA | AUSTRIA |

ITALY

| FINLAND | SWEDEN |

oLoT

BILSTAIN

MERTHYR TYDFIL

NEWTOWNARDS |

RAZES

OSNABRUCK

WATKINS GLEN

OWEND SOUND

HEINRICH WEITRA

COURMAYEUR

ESPOO

LERUM

2x21

3x 18

2x21

3x 15

3x 16

3x 15

3x 14

2x21

3x 15

3x 15

2x24

2x21

18/03

11/03

18/03

24/03

08/04

15/04

10/06

17/06

01/07

06/07

02/09

09/09

HOLMBERG LARS YAMAHA B = SWE

16 112 ‘ 19 162 34 151 ‘ 21 186 24 179 ‘ 33 161 ‘ 24 110 ‘ 22 149 19 126 ‘ 24 183
HULT HAKAN AMSTRONG B = SWE

| | | | | 43 172 | 4 194
HULT MATS swm = = SWE

\ \ ‘ 63 211 ‘ ‘ 46 181 ‘ 43 197
IGELSTROM HANS BULTACO = == SWE

| | | | | 49 185 | 40 193
IGELSTROM LARS BETA B = SWE

\ \ \ \ \ 52 202 ‘ 42 195
JANGERSTEDT BJORN FANTIC B = SWE

\ \ \ \ \ 56 203 45 177 \ 44 199
JOHANSSON ANDERS Swm = == SWE

41 170 ‘ 41 210 45 162 ‘ 26 191 ‘ ‘ 46 161 ‘ 54 202 \ 38 192
JOHANSSON BERNT MONTESA B = SWE

\ \ \ \ 61 210 ‘ ‘ 46 201
JOHANSSON MATS YAMAHA E SWE

ffffff ..t rr f{f [ [ [ [ __[|® ]

JOHANSSON PETER FANTIC B = SWE

‘ \ \ \ 54 189 \ 55 203 50 188 \ 34 189
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| SPAIN

USA

| BELGIUM | G.BRITAIN | IRELAND | FRANCE | GERMANY |

| CANADA | AUSTRIA |

ITALY

| FINLAND | SWEDEN |

oLoT

BILSTAIN

MERTHYR TYDFIL

NEWTOWNARDS |

RAZES

OSNABRUCK

WATKINS GLEN

OWEND SOUND

HEINRICH WEITRA

COURMAYEUR

ESPOO

LERUM

2x21

3x 18

2x21

3x 15

3x 16

3x 15

3x 14

2x21

3x 15

3x 15

2x24

2x21

18/03

11/03

18/03

24/03

08/04

15/04

10/06

17/06

01/07

06/07

02/09

09/09

KARLSON ULF MONTESA B = SWE
‘ \ 37 165 \ \ \
KARLSSON K FANTIC E SWE
| | o o | | |

KARLSSON LARS swm B = SWE

26 135 ‘ 44 213 37 153 \ 24 189 23 136 \ 18 99 \ 33 166 33 157 \ 19 170
24 KARLSSON MARTIN BETA B = SWE

‘ 21 163 25 137 ‘ 23 189 24 144 ‘ 25 111 ‘ 14 119 ‘ 16 162
LARSSON PETER FANTIC B = SWE

\ \ \ 65 215 \ 51 198 \ 46 201
LILJEBLAD MAGNUS BULTACO B = SWE

‘ \ 55 189 \ \ 34 158 \ 26 185
LINDHOLM URBAN MONTESA B = SWE

‘ 47 169 ‘ 52 184 ‘ 23 107 ‘ 38 171 23 134 ‘ 32 189
LINUSSON CHRISTER MONTESA B = SWE

‘ 51 171 ‘ 34 202 ‘ ‘ 38 162 ‘ 31 187
LUNDQVIST ULF PETER FANTIC B = SWE

‘ 34 198 29 141 ‘ 22 187 35 163 ‘ ‘ 28 144 ‘ 23 179
NORDGREN LARS MONTESA B = SWE

\ \ \ \ \ 29 186
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2x21 3x18 2x21 3x 15 3x16 3x 15 3x 14 2x21 3x15 3x 15 2x24 2x21
18/03 11/03 18/03 24/03 08/04 15/04 10/06 17/06 01/07 06/07 02/09 09/09
sur IE3 Switzerland - Suisse
AEBI JACK YAMAHA B3 su
\ ‘ 56 234 \ \ 41 208 \ 50 180 ‘ \ \ \ \ \
GEISSBUHLER ROLF FANTIC B3 su
| [ =] | 1 [ . r 1 [ [
LEUENBERGER DIDIER FANTIC B3 su
| [© =2 ] 00 |« =] - r 1 [ [ |
LINDER GUEDOU YAMAHA B3 sui
| [ =] 1 1 [ - r 1 [ [ |
MENZI BEAT MONTESA B3 su
| [ =] 1 1 [ . r 1 [ [
MONTANUS BEAT FANTIC B3 sui
| [e¢ =] 1 1 [ . r 1 [ [
STAMPFLI ALEXANDER swm B3 sui
\ ‘ 60 241 \ \ 50 224 \ 58 199 ‘ \ \ 57 191 \ 60 208 \ \
STAMPFLI THOMAS Sswm B3 su
| [ 2] [ 1  [e& =] [ [ [ 1 [
WALTHER OSKAR FANTIC B3 sui
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| SPAIN

USA

| BELGIUM | G.BRITAIN | IRELAND | FRANCE | GERMANY |

| CANADA | AUSTRIA |

ITALY

| FINLAND | SWEDEN |

oLoT

BILSTAIN

MERTHYR TYDFIL

NEWTOWNARDS |

RAZES

OSNABRUCK

WATKINS GLEN

OWEND SOUND

HEINRICH WEITRA

COURMAYEUR

ESPOO

LERUM

2x21

3x 18

2x21

3x 15

3x 16

3x 15

3x 14

2x21

3x 15

3x 15

2x24

2x21

18/03

11/03

18/03

24/03

08/04

15/04

10/06

17/06

01/07

06/07

02/09

09/09

USA

United States - Etats-Unis

COMER CURT AMSTRONG —— USA
[ ] e w] 1 1 I I I R ____
COMMO RON MONTESA == ysa
- T e T . .
HEAD SCOTT MONTESA E= ysa
O ) S S A 20 S A S E S
KAVANAUGH MORGAN sSwm == usa
| I 1 1 LN I I N ____
KOMER MIKE MONTESA E= usa
S O S S . S R S B S
LAUXEN MIKE MERLIN E= usa
B N N B ) O o
PYLE DAVE FANTIC = usa
B N B RN e
3 SCHREIBER BERNIE ITAL JET E= ysa
\ 3 68 ‘ 8 120 ‘ 1 74 ‘ 4 146 ‘ 4 98 ‘ 1 52 ‘ 10 62 ‘ 6 142 ‘ 6 75 ‘ 5 102 ‘ 4 102 ‘ 4 150
STITES JACK TRANS-AMA E= usa
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2x21 3x 18 2x21 3x15 3x 16 3x15 3x 14 2x21 3x15 3x15 2x24 2x21
18/03 11/03 18/03 24/03 08/04 15/04 10/06 17/06 01/07 06/07 02/09 09/09
WEST MIKE FANTIC = ysa
\ ‘ 24 198 \ \



